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Professor Gursewak Singh Government College of Physical Education, Patiala 

Email ID:- gepe patiala@yahoo.in, Contact No. 0175-2228303 

REG. NO. 

10. 202592 

202516 

2025151 

2025150 

202575 

2025124 

202591 

202596 

2025116 
Offline 

202574 

2025496 

2025165S 
202573 

2025268 

202584 

2025120 
Offline 

2025106 

2025104 

2025264 

2025228 

2025479 
Offline 

2025484 

MPED (2 Year Course) (Provisional Merit List) 

SC CATEGORY - (PUNJAB) 

2025196 

Offline 
20253 17 

STUDENT NAME 

Session 2025-26 (Date: - 17.07.2025) 

LEELA RANI 
MEHVISH KHAN 

GAGANDEEP KAUR 
AMANDEEP KAUR 

KIRANDEEP KAUR 

KHUSHPREET KAUR 
JAGJOT SINGH 

SAHIL SINGH 
ABHISHEK 

KHUSHI 

SUNITA DEVI 

GURPREET SINGH 

SUMIT KUMAR 

ARSHPREET KAUR 
SIMRANJIT KAUR 
AASTHA SHUKLA 

KHUSHPREET KAUR 
MANPREET KAUR 

OBC CATEGORY - (PUNJAB) 

JUGRAJ SINGH 

SANDEEP SINGH 

HARWINDER SINGH 

HARKIRAT KAUR 

KRISHNA KAUR 
SONIA 

LAKHVEER SINGH 

DHRUV TAWAR 

HARDEEP SINGH 

NAVDEEP KAUR 

FATHER NAME 

KARAM SINGH 

SALIM MOHAMAD 

BALBIR SINGH 

JAGPAL SINGH 
KARAM SINGH 

NIRMAL SINGH 
RULDU SINGH 

SATINDER SINGH 
BHARAT RATAN 

VIPAN SINGH 

BALVEER SINGH 

TARSEM SINGH 

RAKESH KUMAR 

JAGTAR SINGH 

CHARANJIT SINGH 

SUNIL SHUKLA 

BHEEMA SINGH 

GURDEEP SINGH 

KHUSHAAL SINGH 

KATAR SINGH 

BACHAN SINGH 

HARINDER SINGH 
MANJEET SINGH 

DEVI CHAND 

NIRMAL SINGH 

NARINDER KUMAR 

DARSHAN SINGH 

RAJPAL SINGH 

MERIT 

63.76 

62.38 

61.56 

60.40 

59.60 

56.70 

56.20 

56.08 

54.78 

54.60 

54.20 

53.46 

53.30 

53.12 

52.06 

51.40 

51.20 

50.58 

46.58 

41.80 

39.46 

38.86 

34.40 

28.20 

22.36 

48.62 

40.66 

26.66 
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Prof. Gursewak Singh Govt. College 
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OPEN MERIT - (PUNJAB) 
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2025326 

1 

2025491 
202513 

1 

2025482 

Offline 
2025457 

GENERAL CATEGORY - (0THER STATE) 

2025368 
2025111 

2025473 

2025367 

JASHANPREET KAUR 

SAHIB SINGH 

202510S 

HARMANDEEP SINGH 
RANJODH KUMAR 

SCIST CATEGORY -(0THER STATE) 

SIMERJEET SINGH 

Bank : 
Account No:-
IFSC: 
Branch: 

NARESH KUMAR 

ABDUL HUSSAN 
SANDEEP SINGH 

OBC CATEGORY - (0THER STATE) 

KANIZ FATIMA 

2025314 ANIKET 

OPEN CATEGORY -(0THER STATE) 

Admission In-chage 

MOHD ABASS 

dH 3AO HHst 17-07-2025 3 20-07-2025 Sal 

ROHIT SHARMA 

State Bank of India 
10003600148 
SBINO050677 

State College of Education, Patiala 

JANG BAHADUR 
SINGH 
SATINDERPAL SINGH 
JAGROOP SINGH 

MITHA LAL 

SUKHWINDER SINGH 
JAGDISH KUMAR 

SAJJAD ALI 

DAVINDER SINGH 

MOHD RAMZAN 

GHULAM MEHDI 

MAHENDER 

JOGINDER PAUL 

47.06 

43.64 

40.00 

39.98 

31.38 

24.80 

62.80 

59.28 

58.70 

57.88 

54.50 

58.14 
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